VQT5MVRB
CORNER RADIUS END MILL
FOR HIGH EFFICIENCY TITANIUM ALLOY MACHINING
B2
30
E
2
VQT5MVRB

41.5°
43°
RE
±0.02
DC<16 20<DC<25
-0
-0.03
0
- 0.04
DCON = 16 20<DCON<25
0
-0.011
0
- 0.013
DC RE APMX LU DN LF DCON ZEFP
VQT5MVRB160R100N48C a 16 1 35 48 15.5 120 16
5
VQT5MVRB160R300N48C a 16 3 35 48 15.5 120 16
VQT5MVRB160R400N48C a 16 4 35 48 15.5 120 16
VQT5MVRB200R100N60C a 20 1 45 60 19.5 135 20
VQT5MVRB200R300N60C a 20 3 45 60 19.5 135 20
VQT5MVRB200R400N60C a 20 4 45 60 19.5 135 20
VQT5MVRB200R600N60C a 20 6 45 60 19.5 135 20
VQT5MVRB250R100N75C a 25 1 55 75 24.5 155 25
VQT5MVRB250R300N75C a 25 3 55 75 24.5 155 25
VQT5MVRB250R400N75C a 25 4 55 75 24.5 155 25
VQT5MVRB250R600N75C a 25 6 55 75 24.5 155 25
DC
DC
ON
APMX